SEPTEMBER 2013 DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS

The Board of Nursing has taken action against the following licensed nurses for violation of the laws
and/or rules of the nursing profession at the September 2013 meeting. This listing may not reflect
changes occurring near or following the publication date, pending appeals or requests for rehearing.
Every effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this information. Licensure verification can be made
by going to the Board’s web site, www.abn.alabama.gov, or through the Board Office.

VOLUNTARY SURRENDERS FOR REVOCATION

Abner, Tara Michelle 2-058492
Baker-Alvis, Nancy Lee 1-133746
Blacks, Kenyatta Delynn 2-050493
Cook, Sandra Anna 1-030933
Davis, David Vance 2-055962
Diltz-Haynes, Jennifer Rena 2-060799
Fowler, Melissa Leann 1-122649; 2-057200
Hood, Mark Edward 2-045370
James, Phillip Steve 1-030149; CRNA
Johnson, Jonathan Marlowe 1-116601
Lesniak, Carol Jo 1-048628
Mangum, Lisa Joann 2-036993
McCarley, Rietta Renee 2-025295
McLaughlin, Heather Jean 1-080261
Morris, Shanquie Shraell 2-064168
Osburn, Sonia Lea 1-124740
Owens, Vanginetta 2-039221
Payton, Tommie Gail 1-122510
Powell, Shedric Hosa 2-030227
Reddick, Michelle 1-081745
Ridings, Lorrie Coleen 2-030211
Stephens, Shannon M. 1-088521
Smith, Trevor Justin 1-132061
Warren, Amanda Elaine 2-059120
Williford, Margaret Argo 2-051033
REVOCATION

Banks, Viola Helen 1-107556
Bennett, Angelique Helen 2-054134
Bidner, Jennifer Rachel 1-094095
Darty, Amanda Elaine 1-096562
Decker, Renee Michelle 1-105011
Maduka, Chimezie Charles 1-121604
Mayers, Angela L. 1-084682
Tracy, Bridget Lynn 1-084921; CRNA
Trowbridge, Lori Anne 1-114604
Walters, Lashonda Marie 2-037782



Williams, Cristina Jean Courter

SUSPENSION FOLLOWED BY PROBATION AND FINE

1-121293

Andry, Melissa Arlecia
Burton, Mary Jean

Clifton, Regina Ranae
McCutchen, Rachel E.
Pardon, Katie Lynn
Summersell, Steven Kennedy
Trice Ill, Peter Alba

Zeigler, Amanda Britany

SUSPENSION AND FINE
Jackson, Nykeiliya Keinyunna
McDonald, Melissa Leah

PROBATION AND FINE
Alexander, Erica Alisha
Blackmon, Stacy Rebecca West
Burdette, Felisha Dawn
Calvert, Kevin Eugene
Campbell, Stephen Wayne
Carnes, C. Lynn

Clark, Krista Lee Bell

Fields, Tiffany Sanquita

Floyd, Joyce Demetria

Fort, Paula Ellen

Gordon, David Thomas

Kersh, Willie Byron
McSpadden, Rebecca Williams
Meadows, Kelli Carpenter
Merrell (Bevard), Lisa Michelle
Miller, Charlotte Fran

Miller, Tonya Ann

Moore, Laurence Kelly

Morris, Lesa Kay

Pharr, Jessica Leigh

Ramer, Debra Sue Jackson
Sandy, Andrea Elma

Smith, Teresa Anne

Stedham, Heather Lynn
Watson, Dana Elizabeth
Whatley, Regina Hawsey

1-124535
2-032426
1-110737
1-134501
1-105040
1-128670

1-085011; 2-044392

1-111846

1-127830
1-116733

1-121950
1-109659
2-054261
2-061250
1-099746
1-025010
1-097028

1-103470; 2-052407

1-132193
2-053213
1-134719
2-040096
1-098835
2-055297
2-053277
2-057151

1-112684; 2-046462

1-108602
1-054979
1-101617
1-129010
1-106699

1-047666; 2-026242

1-096747
2-062821
1-096011



Williams, Nicole Antrell

PUBLIC REPRIMAND AND FINE

Baxter, Joyce Darlene
Beck, Richard Carl
Blackmon, Carrey Nell
Carter, Charles Armand
Cobb, Nikima Levetta
Hall, Sandra Denise
Hegler, Monica Latrese
Henderson, Candace Marie
Jones, Kimberly Lynn
Lay, Tiffany Danielle
Locke, Arlene Toy
Malone, Sonya Marketa
Morrison, Janis Marie
Nelson, Patricia Howell
Odom, Nettie Jo

Reed, Donisher
Stevens, Shannon Lee
Thomas, Keri Michelle
Venerable, Sherry Lynn
Wittig, Patricia Jett
Wright, Roydale

Younge, Sonya Jade

PUBLIC REPRIMAND

Covington, Stephanie Lynn
Phurrough, Amber Dawn

1-101064; 2-045794

2-030502
1-066212
2-052651
1-104508
2-052244

1-092040; 2-035623

2-062629
1-126894
2-042871

RN Exam Applicant

1-124801
2-043920
2-041747

1-045031; CRNP; 2-015869

1-129789
2-051460
1-078265
1-118626
1-077329
1-033136

RN Exam Applicant

1-094239

1-126938
1-110589

REINSTATED ON PROBATION AND FINE

Butler, Freda Michelle
Collier, Kelli Rae
Layton, Onna Sha

1-078092
1-075941
2-044525
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